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Urdu 312
Spring 2015
Homework Assignments
(Due at the beginning of the class)
Week 5.

1. Monday, April 27:
Homework 9: Two pages of free writing.
Simple past tense: Memorize common intransitive verbs on page 256/7.

1. Tuesday, April 28:
Suggested Homework: Translate into Urdu Ex. 11.9 on page 248.

1. Wednesday, April 29:
Homework 10: Make simple past tense using each intransitive verb given on page 256/7.

1. Thursday, April 30:
Homework 11: Translate into Urdu Ex. 12.4 on page 265.

1. Friday, May 1:
Dictation: Readings from Unit 12. 
Prepare a presentation using simple past as well (details will be announced in class) 



Week 6.

1. Monday, May 4:
Homework 12: Two pages (15-20) sentences of free writing.

1. Tuesday, May 5:
No written homework.
	Prepare the next reading.

1. Wednesday, May 6:
Homework 11: TBA
Prepare the next reading.

1. Thursday, May 7:
Homework 12: TBA 
Prepare the next reading.

1. Friday, May 8:
No written homework.
Dictation from: TBA
Conversation as advised. 
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